
 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 

1ST YEAR SECTION A 
 

 

 

 

 

COURSE  

CODE 

DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE 7 SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY MONDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN ANATOMY LAB 

GE 5 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD MONDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM NSB 301 

NAT SCI 2 GENERAL ZOOLOGY WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN AVR 

GE 6 ARTS APPRECIATION WEDNESDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 201 

PE 2 PATHFIT2 THURSDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 102 

NSTP 2 CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE 2 FRIDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM ANATOMY LAB 

PSYCH 100 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY FRIDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM SJB 201 

VAL ED 2 DYNAMICS OF INTRAPERSONAL AND 

INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS 

FRIDAY 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM ONLINE 



 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 

1ST YEAR SECTION B 
 

 

 

 

 

COURSE  

CODE 

DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE 7 SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY MONDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN AVR 

GE 5 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD MONDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM MAB 101 

NAT SCI 2 GENERAL ZOOLOGY WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN SJB 201 

GE 6 ARTS APPRECIATION WEDNESDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 203 

PE 2 PATHFIT2 THURSDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 103 

NSTP 2 CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE 2 FRIDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM SJB 204 

PSYCH 100 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY FRIDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM SJB 202 

VAL ED 2 DYNAMICS OF INTRAPERSONAL AND 

INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS 

FRIDAY 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM ONLINE 



 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 

1ST YEAR SECTION C 
 

 

 

 

 

COURSE  

CODE 

DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

GE 7 SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY MONDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN NSB 102 

GE 5 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD MONDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM MAB 102 

NAT SCI 2 GENERAL ZOOLOGY WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN SJB 202 

GE 6 ARTS APPRECIATION WEDNESDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 301 

PE 2 PATHFIT2 THURSDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 104 

NSTP 2 CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE 2 FRIDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM MAB 201 

PSYCH 100 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY FRIDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM SJB 203 

VAL ED 2 DYNAMICS OF INTRAPERSONAL AND 

INTERPERSONAL RELATIONS 

FRIDAY 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM ONLINE 



 
 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 

2ND YEAR SECTION A 
 

 

 

 

 

COURSE  

CODE 

DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

HR HUMAN REPRODUCTION TUESDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN SJB 201 

PSYCH 202 THEORIES OF PERSONALITY TUESDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM ANATOMY LAB 

PE 4 PATHFIT 4 TUESDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM ANATOMY LAB 

NAT SCI 4 HUMAN ANATOMY WEDNESDAY 8:30 AM – 10:00 ANATOMY LAB 

PSYCH 203 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY THURSDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM MAB 204 

PSYCH 204 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY FRIDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM ANATOMY LAB 

VAL ED 4 CAREER DEVELOPMENT AND WORK VALUES SATURDAY 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM ONLINE 



 
 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY 

3RD YEAR SECTION A 
 

 

 

 

 

COURSE  

CODE 

DESCRIPTION DAY TIME ROOM 

PSYCH 309 INDUSTRIAL/ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY MONDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM ANATOMY LAB 

PSYCH 308 INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY TUESDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM AVR 

PSYCH 307 INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELLING THURSDAY 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM NSB 101 

PSYCH 304 PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT FRIDAY 10:30 AM – 12:00 NN MAB 202 

PSYCH 306 GROUP DYNAMICS FRIDAY 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM MAB 202 


